
Date Topics Venue Street Address
Tue, 25 Feb 
5.30–7.30pm 

Barrington commercial centre Cashmere Club 50 Colombo Street, Beckenham

Church Corner commercial centre Riccarton Methodist Church Corner of Yaldhurst Road and 
Brake Street, Riccarton

Wed, 26 Feb 
5.30–7.30pm

Papanui commercial centre NorthCity Church 95a Sawyers Arm Road, Papanui

Hornby commercial centre Hornby Working Men’s Club 17 Carmen Road, Hornby

Thu, 27 Feb  
5.30–7.30pm

Sparks Road area development Halswell United AFC Halswell Domain, Halswell

Mon, 3 Mar 
5.30–7.30pm 

Linwood commercial centre Woolston Club 43 Hargood Street, Woolston

Bishopdale commercial centre St Margaret’s Presbyterian Church 94 Farrington Avenue, 
Bishopdale

Tue, 4 Mar 
5.30–7.30pm

Shirley commercial centre Shirley Rugby Club New Brighton Road,  
Burwood Park

Wed, 5 Mar  
5.30–7.30pm

Riccarton commercial centre Christchurch Girls High School Staff Room, Matai Street, 
Riccarton

Sat, 8 Mar  
3–5pm

Akaroa-Wairewa community Duvauchelle Community Hall 6039 Christchurch Akaroa Road, 
Banks Peninsula

What’s happening in your area?
Come along to one of our public meetings. Following a presentation at the start, 
you’ll be able to talk to planners and let them know what you think about the review.

Date Topics Venue Street Address
Mon, 10 Mar 
5.30–7.30pm

Hagley-Ferrymead community The Woolston Club 43 Hargood Street, Woolston

Tue, 11 Mar 
5.30–7.30pm

Riccarton-Wigram community Air Force Museum 45 Harvard Avenue, Wigram

Wed, 12 Mar 
5.30–7.30pm

Lyttelton-Mt Herbert community Lyttelton Main School Oxford Street, Lyttelton

Spreydon-Heathcote community Cashmere Club 50 Colombo Street, Beckenham

Tue, 18 Mar 
5.30–7.30pm

Shirley-Papanui community Papanui Baptist Church 144 Sawyers Arms Road, Northcote

Memorial Avenue/Russley Road 
Industrial Park zone Russley Golf Club 428 Memorial Avenue

Wed, 19 Mar 
5.30–7.30pm

Fendalton-Waimairi community Aurora Centre, Burnside High 
School 151 Greers Road, Burnside

Thu, 20 Mar 
5.30–7.30pm

Burwood-Pegasus community Chisnallwood School 76 Breezes Road, Avondale

Mon, 24 Mar 
5.30–7.30pm

Merivale commercial centre Knox Church Hall 28 Bealey Avenue

Cookie Time Templeton  
Industrial Area Templeton Primary School 40 Kirk Road, Templeton


